
17986 1177,5 1556,47 6,547 1,322 8,654

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

11.01.2018 Sinabelkirchen - Mühldorf 605134 605687 553 553 39,73 48,81 7,184 1,229 8,826

12.01.2018 Große A Runde Österreich 605687 606545 858

26.01.2018 Mühldorf 606545 606591 46 904 67,09 94,96 7,421 1,415 10,504

30.01.2018 SS1000 606591 608262 1671 1671 133,46 184,6 7,987 1,383 11,047

23.04.2018 Mühldorf - Steinfeld - Liesertal 608262 608404 142 142 10,38 13,02 7,31 1,254 9,169

28.04.2018 1000PS Straßentraining 608404 608625 221 221 16,01 20 7,244 1,249 9,05

29.04.2018 1000PS Straßentraining 608625 608870 245 245 14,87 18,5 6,069 1,244 7,551

30.04.2018 16 Berge Tour mit Mandi, Chirstine, Lukas 608870 609562 692 692 46,03 58,7 6,652 1,275 8,483

01.05.2018 Mallnitz 609562 609649 87

03.05.2018     

06.05.2018
1000PS Roadshwo Zeltweg 609649 611125 1476 1563 96,29 120,96 6,161 1,256 7,739

08.05.2018 Personalcoaching Esther Krug 611125 611389 264

09.05.2018    

13.05.2018
1000PS Roadshwo Zeltweg 611389 613761 2372 2636 166,75 213,62 6,326 1,281 8,104

15.05.2018 Mühldorf 613761 613778 17

17.05.2018 Mühldorf - Liesertal - Obermillstatt 613778 613834 56

18.07.2018 Steinfeld - Spittal 613834 614030 196 269 16,58 21,16 6,164 1,276 7,866

26.07.2018 Liesertal - Feistritz - Glanz - Steinfeld 614030 614345 315 315 20,99 28 6,663 1,334 8,889

30.07.2018 Oberkärnten - Wolfsberg 614345 614685 340 340 21,89 29,2 6,438 1,334 8,588

05.08.2018 Feistritz - Mühldorf 614685 614793 108

27.08.2018 Feistritz - Mühldorf - Iselsberg - Feistritz 614793 615034 241 349 22,66 30 6,493 1,324 8,596

03.09.2018 Steinfeld - Iselsberg - Villach 615034 615285 251 251 17,22 23,45 6,861 1,362 9,343

07.09.2018 Oberkärnten - Gailtal 615285 615542 257

12.09.2018 Mühldorf - Liesertal  615542 615616 74 331 21,58 28,9 6,52 1,339 8,731

23.09.2018 Feistritz - Völkermarkt - Mittertrixen - Brückel 615616 615941 325 325 22,59 30,25 6,951 1,339 9,308

24.09.2018 Feistritz - Arnoldstein - Liesertal - Mölltal 615941 616272 331 331 23,1 32,2 6,979 1,394 9,728

25.09.2018 Liesertal - Feistritz - Puch - Glanz 616272 616524 252 252 16,55 22,71 6,567 1,372 9,012

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2018
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27.09.2018 Mallnitz - Liesertal 616524 616629 105

01.10.2018 Mühldorf 616629 616792 163

02.10.2018 Feistritz - Oberkärnten 616792 617001 209 477 27,99 38,05 5,868 1,359 7,977

10.10.2018 Kärnten kreuz und quwer 617001 617331 330 330 21,83 30,43 6,615 1,394 9,221

23.10.2018 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg - Liesertal 617331 617641 310 310 20,39 27,4 6,577 1,344 8,839

29.10.2018 Wiener Neustadt 617641 618310 669 669 43,71 59,2 6,534 1,354 8,849

31.10.2018 Liesertal 618310 618369 59 59

06.11.2018 Oberkärnten Kreuz und Quer - Klagenfurt 618369 618685 316 316 20,21 27,46 6,396 1,359 8,69

09.11.2018 Klagenfurt - Oberkärnten - Iselsberg 618685 619091 406 406 26,02 36,3 6,409 1,395 8,941

15.11.2018 Mühldorf über Umwege 619091 619315 224

16.11.2018 Mühldorf - Zlan - Villach - Gegendtal - Liesertal 619315 619582 267 491 28,05 39,1 5,713 1,394 7,963

18.11.2018 Oberkärnten Kreuz und Quer  619582 619926 344 344 22 30,67 6,395 1,394 8,916

27.11.2018 Mühldorf - Villach 619926 620055 129

28.11.2018 Oberkärnten - Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 620055 620340 285 414 26,75 36,08 6,461 1,349 8,715

30.11.2018 Oberkärnten - Liesertal - Gegendtal - Bad Kl. Kirch 620340 620663 323 323 20,14 27,16 6,235 1,349 8,409

02.12.2018 Oberkärnten 620663 620780 117

06.12.2018 Oberkärnten 620780 621003 223 340 20,8 27,75 6,118 1,334 8,162

08.12.2018 Oberkärnten 621003 621268 265 265 16,41 22,06 6,192 1,344 8,325

09.12.2018 Oberkärnten 621268 621573 305 305 18,85 24,1 6,18 1,279 7,902

14.12.2018 Oberkärnten 621573 621704 131

15.12.2018 Oberkärnten 621704 621862 158 289 17,26 21,81 5,972 1,264 7,547

17.12.2018 Oberkärnten 621862 622067 205 205 12,15 15,35 5,927 1,263 7,488

19.12.2018 Oberkärnten 622067 622383 316 316 17,98 22 5,69 1,224 6,962

22.12.2018 Oberkärnten 622383 622658 275 275 15,83 19,45 5,756 1,229 7,073

27.12.2018 Oberkärnten 622658 622917 259 259 15,15 18,39 5,849 1,214 7,1

28.12.2018 Oberkärnten 622917 623120 203 203 12,24 14,67 6,03 1,199 7,227


